Rank Competitor(s)

aa B~ W DN -

Emma Harrington
Jessica Streker
Adleigh Rodgers
Taryn Mutcher
Payton Fowler

Club

Sparwood SC
Fernie SC
Beaver Valley SC
Fernie SC
Rossland SC

Skate Canada

Cheyenne Irvine

Date:

17-Feb-2024

Kootenay Region Championships

Creston, BC
February 16, 2024 to February 18, 2024

STAR 10-Gold Follow SoloDance

Category Result Summary

20.53
18.74
18.59
17.72
16.86

Section PD - SW(0.5) PD -PD(0.5)
BC/YK 1093 (1) 9260 (1)
BC/YK 945 (3) 929 (2
BC/YK 1002 (2 857 (3
BC/YK 919 (5 853 (4
BC/YK 928 (4 758 (9
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Patinage Canada



